
COMPLET MEMBERSHIP 

Unlimited game from Monday to Sunday 

 179,00 €Adult
Couple  323,00 €

Junior  (until 21 years old)   90,00 €
Children (until 12 years old)    45,00 €
Member's  Children/ Grandchildren (until 21 years old)*          0 €

Adult up to 35 years old  144,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

      6 € -  9 f

0,00 €

0,00 €

ANNUALANNUAL    GAMEGAME

0,00 €

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

  

WEEKDAYS MEMBERSHIP
Unlimited game from Monday to Friday. 20 € sup. to play on weekends

9 HOLES MEMBERSHIP 

9 holes per day from MOnday to Sunday. 20 € supl. to play 18 holes

2.513,00 €

698,00 €

        0,00 €
349,00 €

1.396,00 €

 1.117,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

6 MONTH GAME6 MONTH GAME  

MONTHLYMONTHLY

FEEFEE

    10 € - 18 f
      16 € -   9 f
      20 € - 18 f

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

july and Augustjuly and August
UNIQUEUNIQUE

PAYMENTPAYMENT

10,00 €

 149,00 €Adult
Couple  269,00 €

Junior  (until 21 years old)    76,00 €
Children  (until 12 years old)    38,00 €
Member's  Children/ Grandchildren (until 21 years old)*          0,00 €

Adult up to 35 years old   120,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €

      6 € -  9 f

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €
2.096,00 €

583,00 €

        0, 00 €

292,00 €

1.165,00 €

 931,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

    10 € - 18 f
      16 € -   9 f
      20 € - 18 f

10,00 €

  139,00 €Adult
Couple   251,00 €

Junior  (until 21 years old)    70,00 €
Children  (until 12 years old)    35,00 €
Member's  Children/ Grandchildren (until 21 years old)*          0,00 €

Adult up to 35 years old   104,00 €
1.813,00 €

504,00 €

        0, 00 €
252,00 €

1.007,00 €

 806,00 €
10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

      16 € -   9 f
      20 € - 18 f

10,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

      6 € -  9 f

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

     20 € - 18 f

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

  

MONTHLYMONTHLY

FEEFEE

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

july and Augustjuly and August
UNIQUEUNIQUE

PAYMENTPAYMENT

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

  

MONTHLYMONTHLY

FEEFEE

GREEN FEEGREEN FEE  

july and Augustjuly and August
UNIQUEUNIQUE

PAYMENTPAYMENT

*  6 € / 10 € green fee  also for the 6 month game,  except July & Augsut when is higher    

*  6 € / 10 € green fee  also for the 6 month game,  except July & Augsut when is higher    

*  6 € / 10 € green fee  also for the 6 month game,  except July & Augsut when is higher    


